
Volunteer	Opportunities	in	Northwest	Arkansas	Fall	2016

Questions?	Contact	the	AED	Volunteer	Co-Chairs:	Gray	Orman	(gmorman@uark.edu)	and	Katie	Naeger	(kmnaeger@uark.edu)	
Agency Contact	 Phone Website
American	Cancer	Society Eric	Davenport 479-246-0002 www.cancer.org
American	Heart	Association Alexis	Sims 479-439-6800 www.heart.org/fayetteville
Big	Brothers/	Big	Sisters	NW	Arkansas Tami	Shaver 479-966-4366 www.bbbsnwa.org
Campus	Civitan	(Helping	Disabled	Students) 479-575-5255 service.uark.edu
Children's	House	(On	Site) Lance	Johnson 479-927-1232 www.childrenshousenwa.org
Children's	House	(Raising	Awareness) Megan	Cuddy 479-927-1232 www.childrenshousenwa.org
Circle	of	Life	Hospice Syandell@nwacircleoflife.org 479-750-6632 www.nwacircleoflife.com
Community	Clinic	at	St.	Francis	House Misty	McCoy 1-855-438-2280 www.communityclinicnwa.org
Elizabeth	Richardson	Center Kate	Ludsworth 479-872-1800 www.ercinc.org
Fayetteville	Adult	Education	(Tutoring) Bethany.lawson@fayar.net 479-444-3041 http://bit.ly/2feM2q0
Fayetteville	Boys	and	Girls	Club Autumn	Hendrix 479-442-9242 www.fayettevillekids.org

Fayetteville	Salvation	Army Lindsey	Strong 479-521-2151 http://bit.ly/2faZgpt
Fayetteville	Senior	Activity	Center Fayseniorcenter2@yahoo.com 315-637-9025 http://www.faysrctr.org/

Full	Circle	Food	Pantry Angela	Oxford 479-575-7693 http://bit.ly/2eb0C0G
Habitat	for	Humanity Michelled@habitatwashingtocoar.org 479-582-2076 www.habitatwashingtoncoar.org
Headstart	(Reading	to	Kids) Swendell@eoaheadstart.org 479-521-5571 www.eoaheadstart.org
Juvenile	Diabetes	Research	Foundation Nwarkansas@jdrf.org 479-443-9190 www.nwark.jdrf.org
LifeStyles	(On	Campus	Opportunities) Dhattal@lifestylesinc.org 479-521-3581 www.lifestylesinc.org
Loving	Choices Info@lovingchoices.org 479-521-6677 www.supportic.org
Meals	on	Wheels Cwilson@aaanwar.org 479-571-2920 uark.givepulse.com
Mercy	Hospital	(Rogers) Holli	Oliver 479-338-2188 http://bit.ly/2fBO9bE
Northwest	Medical	Center	(Springdale) Lesa	Tucker 479-757-4106 http://bit.ly/2fapTKH
NWA	Cancer	Support	Home Catherine	Conway 479-521-8024 http://bit.ly/2eb75c2
NWA	Children's	Shelter Angie	Brooks 479-795-2417 www.nwacs.org
Ozark	LIterary	Council Mina	Thebus 479-521-8250 www.ozarkliteracy.org
Peace	at	Home	Family	Shelter	(Services) Jean 479-444-8310 www.peaceathomeshelter.org
Peace	at	Home	Family	Shelter	(Thrift	Store) 479-973-9571 www.peaceathomeshelter.org
Razorback	Food	Recovery Juliane	Seykora https://service.uark.edu/foodprograms/razorbackfoodrecovery.php
Project	Clean	Plate	 part	of	razorback	food	recovery service.uark.edu
Rape	Crisis	Center	(Training	Provided) Anne	Shelley 479-445-6448 http://nwarapecrisis.org/be-an-ally/
Reading	Roadshow	 Margaret	Burdette 479-856-7104 www.faylib.org
RESPECT	Rape	Crisis	Team	(UA) Respect@uark.edu 479-575-7252 respect.uark.edu
Seven	Hills	Homeless	Shelter Volunteer@7hillscenter.org 479-966-4378 www.7hillscenter.org

Tricycle	Farms Delilah	Clark-	azuredk@gmail.com tricyclefarms.org/volunteer/
Veteran	Administration	Medical	Center Crystal	Davis 479-444-5060 www.fayettevillear.va.gov
Washington	Regional	Medical	Center Jimmie	Beauchamp 479-463-1085 www.wregional.com
Washington	Regional	Hospice Leslie	Callison 479-463-7385 www.wregional.com
Welcome	Health	(NWA	Free	HealthClinic)	 Welcome@welcomehealthnwa.org 479-444-7548 http://welcomehealthnwa.org/
http://volunteer.uark.edu	or	uark.givepulse.com	for	more	volunteer	opportunities	 The	Volunteer	Action	Center	is	ARKU	Room	A643


